LEGAL NOTICE THE BOROUGH OF **SEWICKLEY HEIGHTS** PLANNING COMMISSION Notice is given that the regular meeting of the Planning Commission of the Borough of Sewickley Heights for the year 2025 will be held the Thursday after the first Monday of every other month beginning in January of the calendar year at 5:00 p.m. prevailing time at the Sewickley Heights Borough Hall, 238 Country Club Road, Sewickley Heights, Pennsylvania, on the following dates: January 9, 2025 July 10, 2025 March 6, 2025 September 4, 2025 May 8, 2025 November 6. The Borough of Sewickley Heights Nathan A. Briggs Borough Manager/Secretary